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Following is an updated contact list of our staff (The Office of Financial Aid for the Department of Higher Education) 
including each member’s area of expertise.  This direct contact information is for the benefit of financial aid personnel 
and should not be provided in mass form to students.   
 
Tamika Braswell, Director    
614.728.8862 ♦ tbraswell@highered.ohio.gov  
Ohio College Opportunity Grant (OCOG), HEI Password Maintenance 
 
Ramah Church, Program Manager   
614.752.9528 ♦ rchurch@highered.ohio.gov  
War Orphans Scholarship (WOS), Safety Officers Memorial Fund 
 
Megan Johnson, Program Manager 
614.752.9532 ♦ mjohnson@highered.ohio.gov 
Choose Ohio First Scholarship Program (COF) 
 
Alyssa Ooten, Financial Aid Auditor    
614.387.1013 ♦ aooten@highered.ohio.gov  
Financial Aid Audits 
 
Lisa Reed, Program Manager    
614.466.3561 ♦ lreed@highered.ohio.gov  
Nurse Education Assistance Loan Program (NEALP), John R. Justice (JRJ) 
 
*Carlos Bing, Director 
614.466.4818 ♦ cbing@highered.ohio.gov 
GEAR UP Ohio 
 
*SGT Jamie Burdiss, Office of the Ohio Adjutant General 
614.336.7275 ♦ Jamie.l.burdiss.mil@mail.mil 
Ohio National Guard Scholarship Program (ONG) 
 
*Joshua Todorovski, Data Quality Auditor 
614.728.1924 ♦ Jtodorovski@highered.ohio.gov 
Enrollment Audits  
 
*Not members of the Department of Higher Education financial aid staff, but important contacts for the financial aid community. 
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